PROXIMA LIFT - VISEO LIFT
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Delicatessen Cheese Dairy products Pre-packed

fruit&veg

Technical features
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Ventilated Remote LED lighting High efficiency Electric defrost Off-cycle
condensing unit fans defrost

Certification and patents

Eurovent*

* Epta S.p.A. participates in the ECC programme for:
Refrigerated display cabinets (RDC); Check ongoing validity

of certificate online: www .eurovent-certifi cation.com
or using: www _certifl ash.com
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PROXIMA LIFT - VISEO LIFT

Product range

Bonnet
Néve

PROXIMA-VISEQ LIFt

Lenght-Lunghezza
Longueur-Lange-Longitud
mm

2500

3750

EOL2620

Height-Altezza-Hauteur
Hohe-Altura

PROXIMA-VISEO LIFT

Dispaly area
Superficie di esposizione
Warenprasentationsflache

Surface d’exposition
Superficie expositiva
m2

4.98

5.48

7.47 | 8.22

6.78

7.42

Loading area
Superficie di appoggio
Nutzflache
Surface de chargement
Superficie de apoyo
m2

2.60

3.90

3.10

End thickness
Spessore spalla
_Starke der Seitenwand
Epaisseur de cheque joue
Espesor lateral
mm

31

Cross sections

1160

2100

1910

1100
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